2024-2025 US MILITARY RECRUITERS SERVING
THE PICKERINGTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PO1 Nathan Singer
US Coast Guard

Email:
nathan.d.singer@uscg.mil

Sgt. Elijah Anderson
US Marine Corps
Email:

SSgt. Alexis Yates
Ohio Air National
Guard
Email:
alexis.yates@us.af.mil

MSgt. Jeremy Mers
US Air Force
Reserves
Email:
jeremy.mers@us.af.mil

SSgt. Bryan Siggers

US Air Force
Email:
bryan.siggers@us.af.mil

PO1 Malcolm Carter
US Navy

Email:

Email:
brandon.j.gartin.mil@army.mil
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Email:
jose.martinez577mil@army.mil

Army National
Guard
Email:

SSgt. Alvin Hollman /-
Army National Guard3|

Email:
alvin.holloman.mil@army.mil
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If you need assistance
contacting a military
recruiter, please reach
out to your building’s
Military Liaison in the
Counseling Office.

Pickerington High
School Central:
Maria Perez
maria_perez@plsd.us

Pickerington High
School North:
Eric Rutter
eric_rutter@plsd.us

Pickerington
Academy:
Michelle Hurd
michelle_hurd@plsd.us
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THANK YOU TO
OUR MILITARY
RECRUITERS!



